200     952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com
ER120 Explosion-Proof Motors
Features
T-LAM technology yielding 35% increase in continuous motor
torque over traditional windings
Resolver feedback
8 pole motors
Rod end options

0.01
 952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com    207
ER120  Order Guide
ER = Model Series
ER = Series
AAA = Frame Size
115 = 115 mm
120 = 120 mm
BBB = Gear Reduction Ratio
(Optional - blank for motor)
004 = 4:1 Single stage reduction 005
= 5:1 Single stage reduction 010 =
10:1 Single stage reduction 016 =
16:1 Two stage reduction 020 = 20:1
Two stage reduction 025 = 25:1 Two
stage reduction 040 = 40:1 Two stage
reduction 050 = 50:1 Two stage
reduction 100 = 100:1 Two stage
reduction
C = Shaft Type
K = Keyed
R = Smooth /Round
X = Special shaft
DDD = Connection Options
N## = Potted NPT with flying leads
   ## =  length of flying leads in feet
             (not to exceed 99’) contact your
             local sales representative if
             longer lengths are needed.
F = Brake Options
S = Standard no brake
B  =  Brake
GGG = Feedback Type
(Also specify the Amplifier/Drive Model being
used when ordering) - Std Resolver – Size
15 1024 line (2048 cts) per rev., two pole
resolver
XX1 =  Custom Feedback – Wiring and
feedback device information must be
provided and new feedback callout will
be created – contact your local sales
representative – Resolver only
AB6 =  Allen-Bradley/Rockwell – Standard
Resolver
AM3 =  Advanced Motion Control – Standard
Resolver
AP1 =  API Controls – Standard Resolver
BD2 = Baldor – Standard Resolver
BM2 = Baumueller – Standard Resolver
BR1 = B&R Automation – Standard
   Resolver
CO2 = Copley Controls – Standard Resolver
CT5 =  Standard Resolver
DT2 =  Delta Tau Data Systems – Standard
Resolver
EL1 =  Elmo  Motion Control – Standard
Resolver
EX4 = Exlar – Standard Resolver
IF1 = Infranor – Standard Resolver
IN6 =  Indramat/Bosch-Rexroth – Standard
Resolver
JT1 =  Jetter Technologies – Standard
Resolver
KM5 =  Kollmorgen/Danaher – Standard
Resolver
LZ5 = Lenze/AC Tech – Standard Resolver
MD1 = Modicon – Standard Resolver
MG1 = Moog – Standard Resolver
MN4 = Momentum– Standard Resolver
MX1 = Metronix – Standard Resolver
OR1 = Ormec – Standard Resolver
PC7 =  Parker – Standard Resolver –
European only